Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 8/31/202110:47:47 AM

From 6/1/2021 thru 6/30/2021 .
Report Run By: NEOMNtiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Queen of Diamonds Neogames 5,134,036 $9,553,365.15 5,888 $3,295.60 2,069,828 $8,304,663.10 2,069,428 $7,794,217.65 400 $510,445.45
Savanna Adventures Neogames 5,890,672 $7,404,786.50 1,170,584 $6,582,995.10 1,170,331 $6,383,677.10 253 $199,318.00
Wheel Of Fortune Neogames 3,442,774 $7,032,989.50 3,226 $1,953.30 1,094,669 $6,183,653.25 1,094,329 $5,853,900.35 340 $329,752.90
Keno Multiplier Neogames 6,125,093 $6,506,644.25 29,380 $11,818.25 1,632,026 $5,720,235.25 1,631,930 $5,585,725.25 96 $134,510.00
Springtime Combos Neogames 2,739,003 $5,203,610.00 573,811 $4,654,008.95 573,805 $4,644,000.45 6 $10,008.50
Football Payout Neogames 5,625,598 $4,716,910.50 53,833 $4,981.00 1,711,428 $4,396,34520 1,711,318 $4,170,845.20 110 $225,500.00
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,037,962 $4,655,302.25 3,569 $1,656.85 828,473 $4,043,587.95 828,296 $3,838,485.05 177 $205,102.90
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,707,931 $4,090,895.20 651,946 $3,613,181.80 651,775 $3,461,865.55 171 $151,316.25
VIP Ultra Neogames 1,230,282 $2,691,823.20 3,826 $1,872.05 404,393 $2,327,171.05 404,285 $2,217,288.05 108 $109,883.00
HiLo Neogames 951,372 $2,547,301.00 55,246 $52,408.70 527,345 $2,429,524.45 527,345 $2,429,524.45

Instant Keno Neogames 3,775,530 $2,464,738.90 15,195 $1,999.35 1,376,918 $2,149,069.00 1,376,868 $2,069,444.00 50 $79,625.00
Hit Series Neogames 1,090,348 $2,130,821.75 446,153 $1,843,277.30 446,089 $1,771,965.90 64 $71,311.40
Love Struck Neogames 1,959,081 $1,946,689.90 512,568 $1,693,257.45 512,562 $1,678,437.45 6 $14,820.00
VIP GOLD Neogames 697,153 $1,859,274.50 3,797 $2,885.00 268,708 $1,655,309.25 268,575 $1,495,381.25 133 $159,928.00
Color Pop Neogames 951,046 $1,742,517.60 357,924 $1,549,597.75 357,907 $1,528,759.25 17 $20,838.50
Cash Avenue Neogames 797,840 $1,732,017.75 319,221 $1,541,669.85 319,162 $1,482,923.85 59 $58,746.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 841,720 $1,693,632.50 1,223 $1,012.90 321,387 $1,483,903.90 321,330 $1,418,022.15 57 $65,881.75
Road Trip USA Neogames 731,688 $1,580,467.25 246,176 $1,403,703.65 246,167 $1,394,798.65 9 $8,905.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,141,222 $1,555,414.40 10 $1.70 498,664 $1,329,573.65 498,613 $1,278,493.15 51 $51,080.50
RoboCash Neogames 1,432,591 $1,350,399.55 435,726 $1,251,470.20 435,683 $1,184,470.20 43 $67,000.00
USA Parade Neogames 1,224,813 $1,187,693.70 320,361 $1,029,821.20 320,356 $1,020,061.20 5 $9,760.00
Shamrock Winnings Neogames 1,042,438 $1,186,103.80 281,100 $1,044,679.05 281,090 $1,023,179.05 10 $21,500.00
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King of Clubs

Top Shot Keno
Bullseye Keno

VIP Black

Frogger

Fruity Cubes
Shocking 7s

Paint Blast
Enchanted Winnings
Steampunk Treasures
Prince of Hearts
Multiplier Max Out
Northern Wilds

10x The Cash

3-2-1 Draw!

Lucky 7's

Roll the Dice
Diamond Payout
Treasure Bay
Custom Cash Payout
Fruity Cashword
Caribbean Cashword
Triple Gems
Cashword

Instant Riches

Stars and Stripes
Unwrap the Cash

Wild Time Doubler

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

675,577

1,087,265

735,818

591,791

877,290

544,768

329,265

374,469

962,417

675,891

401,679

343,261

368,536

698,368

372,160

248,970

316,704

277,897

559,497

237,626

338,627

367,214

395,929

277,408

310,809

556,866

318,729

458,866

$1,184,152.50

$1,160,259.75

$1,124,600.20

$1,068,704.50

$1,037,101.90

$894,221.50

$888,889.00

$814,251.00

$812,521.70

$742,782.85

$654,318.30

$630,396.25

$609,199.20

$587,733.15

$582,960.70

$545,619.60

$521,260.10

$475,215.00

$438,090.85

$436,618.50

$429,079.75

$414,370.50

$379,895.80

$374,250.75

$365,769.50

$343,536.15

$307,396.25

$292,292.20

31,297

318

20

60

61,124

$24,502.15

$147.25

$18.50

$16.00

$12,936.50

283,016

276,364

295,612

261,934

174,375

209,858

128,658

168,052

251,696

205,160

164,822

114,106

156,229

213,142

162,002

88,551

97,082

98,810

170,787

75,703

102,920

114,564

115,135

89,591

99,123

169,821

106,755

146,216

$1,056,900.00

$1,044,794.50

$1,000,197.51

$936,701.35

$933,248.48

$786,609.05

$795,237.25

$706,966.40

$704,966.85

$668,009.70

$579,374.65

$549,240.35

$519,643.85

$495,435.75

$515,687.15

$518,238.25

$445,254.65

$401,771.50

$378,694.35

$389,147.10

$366,897.75

$346,891.75

$328,213.30

$307,557.00

$318,052.50

$294,730.60

$268,907.50

$319,181.00

282,967

276,333

295,564

261,888

174,315

209,841

128,575

168,013

251,695

205,145

164,799

114,073

156,226

213,140

161,978

88,550

97,075

98,810

170,784

75,665

102,900

114,564

115,131

89,589

99,121

169,818

106,754

146,215

$993,454.75

$1,002,069.50

$929,276.01

$884,957.25

$887,992.98

$770,586.05

$709,288.75

$671,401.15

$702,416.85

$649,009.70

$548,529.65

$505,720.55

$516,037.85

$484,435.75

$487,166.15

$468,238.25

$435,974.65

$401,771.50

$374,194.35

$349,121.45

$346,272.75

$346,891.75

$324,308.30

$304,057.00

$313,302.50

$291,730.60

$258,907.50

$244,181.00

49

31

48

46

60

83

39

23

33

38

20

1

1

$63,445.25
$42,725.00
$70,921.50
$51,744.10
$45,255.50
$16,023.00
$85,948.50
$35,565.25

$2,550.00
$19,000.00
$30,845.00
$43,519.80

$3,606.00
$11,000.00
$28,521.00
$50,000.00

$9,280.00

$4,500.00
$40,025.65

$20,625.00

$3,905.00
$3,500.00
$4,750.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00

$75,000.00
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Cowboy Cash Roundup

Wild Time Xtra
Blazing Red 7s
Tax Free
Egyptian Deluxe
Mega Bucks
Football Frenzy
Slapshot!
Ultimate Wizard
Golden Harvest
Wizard of All
Triple 7s

Fuzzball Keno
Cats vs Dogs
Moonlight Multiplier
Egyptian Oasis
Wild Time Mania
Cosmic Expander
Sweet Winnings
Holiday Cheer
Amazon Adventures
Roaring 20s

8-Bit Bucks

Pure Gold
Alfredo

Pot O Gold

Cash O’Lanterns

Golden Island
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Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

175,737

152,491

382,046

153,084

88,178

133,218

114,012

101,847

139,329

143,937

227,977

132,504

289,588

190,440

98,409

70,135

70,149

124,426

96,160

53,810

94,084

33,265

93,769

89,274

60,024

47,390

50,624

70,105

$287,804.70

$273,303.90

$229,208.40

$223,337.50

$210,871.00

$205,973.00

$201,659.10

$195,917.00

$190,002.00

$154,960.00

$152,327.25

$151,664.65

$149,229.20

$146,965.75

$131,108.50

$129,259.00

$118,785.60

$112,289.25

$106,558.55

$103,398.00

$82,271.75

$59,239.00

$51,001.45

$49,702.05

$47,614.80

$46,636.10

$40,783.80

$38,332.00

$9.90

52,976

40,019

123,837

46,071

37,951

85,624

44,856

38,002

55,049

37,406

69,853

80,331

181,622

52,406

30,444

19,697

27,535

39,004

46,774

15,326

32,712

10,019

29,803

30,472

37,933

35,277

12,928

23,132

$243,730.95

$245,634.70

$191,909.40

$191,656.50

$188,729.75

$177,477.00

$179,960.70

$166,763.25

$165,607.45

$133,627.75

$135,812.60

$130,626.80

$132,808.10

$121,394.75

$119,043.50

$109,360.15

$102,201.75

$100,202.75

$89,713.25

$97,206.70

$65,927.25

$46,764.00

$42,862.55

$42,680.40

$39,760.90

$39,044.10

$34,702.30

$32,305.85

52,973

40,017

123,837

46,067

37,944

85,624

44,846

37,996

55,046

37,406

69,851

80,331

181,620

52,406

30,441

19,693

27,531

39,002

46,774

15,313

32,712

10,019

29,803

30,472

37,933

35,277

12,928

23,132

$239,430.95

$239,884.70

$191,909.40

$186,656.50

$180,844.25

$177,477.00

$169,618.70

$159,610.75

$162,573.50

$133,527.75

$132,312.60

$130,626.80

$127,058.10

$121,394.75

$111,043.5C

$105,865.15

$98,171.75

$94,202.75

$89,713.25

$79,578.70

$65,927.25

$46,764.00

$42,862.55

$42,680.40

$39,760.90

$39,044.10

$34,702.30

$32,305.85

$4,300.00

$5,750.00

$5,000.00

$7,885.50
$10,342.00
$7,152.50
$3,033.95
$3,500.00
$5,750.00
$8,000.00
$3,495.00
$4,030.00

$6,000.00

$17,628.00
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Neogames Total: 67,749,902 $96,839,089.90 268,082 $121,515.00 21,926,552 $85,574,663.59 21,923,766 $82,202,307.94 2,786 $3,372,355.65

Grand Total 67,749,902 $96,839,089.90 268,082 515.00 21,926,552 $85,574,663.59 21,923,766 $82,202,307.94 2,786 $3,372,355.65
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