## Games Statistics Financial Report From 6/1/2021 thru 6/30/2021

## Data as of: 8/31/2021 10:47:47 AM

## Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

	Be	ts Info	Bor	ius Info	Total Wins	Information		Prize Info	rmation		Cancellation Informati		
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	5,134,036	\$9,553,365.15	5,888	\$3,295.60	2,069,828	\$8,304,663.10	2,069,428	\$7,794,217.65	400	\$510,445.45		
Savanna Adventures	Neogames	5,890,672	\$7,404,786.50			1,170,584	\$6,582,995.10	1,170,331	\$6,383,677.10	253	\$199,318.00		
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	3,442,774	\$7,032,989.50	3,226	\$1,953.30	1,094,669	\$6,183,653.25	1,094,329	\$5,853,900.35	340	\$329,752.90		
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	6,125,093	\$6,506,644.25	29,380	\$11,818.25	1,632,026	\$5,720,235.25	1,631,930	\$5,585,725.25	96	\$134,510.00		
Springtime Combos	Neogames	2,739,003	\$5,203,610.00			573,811	\$4,654,008.95	573,805	\$4,644,000.45	6	\$10,008.50		
Football Payout	Neogames	5,625,598	\$4,716,910.50	53,833	\$4,981.00	1,711,428	\$4,396,345.20	1,711,318	\$4,170,845.20	110	\$225,500.00		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	2,037,962	\$4,655,302.25	3,569	\$1,656.85	828,473	\$4,043,587.95	828,296	\$3,838,485.05	177	\$205,102.90		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,707,931	\$4,090,895.20			651,946	\$3,613,181.80	651,775	\$3,461,865.55	171	\$151,316.25		
VIP Ultra	Neogames	1,230,282	\$2,691,823.20	3,826	\$1,872.05	404,393	\$2,327,171.05	404,285	\$2,217,288.05	108	\$109,883.00		
HiLo	Neogames	951,372	\$2,547,301.00	55,246	\$52,408.70	527,345	\$2,429,524.45	527,345	\$2,429,524.45				
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,775,530	\$2,464,738.90	15,195	\$1,999.35	1,376,918	\$2,149,069.00	1,376,868	\$2,069,444.00	50	\$79,625.00		
Hit Series	Neogames	1,090,348	\$2,130,821.75			446,153	\$1,843,277.30	446,089	\$1,771,965.90	64	\$71,311.40		
Love Struck	Neogames	1,959,081	\$1,946,689.90			512,568	\$1,693,257.45	512,562	\$1,678,437.45	6	\$14,820.00		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	697,153	\$1,859,274.50	3,797	\$2,885.00	268,708	\$1,655,309.25	268,575	\$1,495,381.25	133	\$159,928.00		
Color Pop	Neogames	951,046	\$1,742,517.60			357,924	\$1,549,597.75	357,907	\$1,528,759.25	17	\$20,838.50		
Cash Avenue	Neogames	797,840	\$1,732,017.75			319,221	\$1,541,669.85	319,162	\$1,482,923.85	59	\$58,746.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	841,720	\$1,693,632.50	1,223	\$1,012.90	321,387	\$1,483,903.90	321,330	\$1,418,022.15	57	\$65,881.75		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	731,688	\$1,580,467.25			246,176	\$1,403,703.65	246,167	\$1,394,798.65	9	\$8,905.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,141,222	\$1,555,414.40	10	\$1.70	498,664	\$1,329,573.65	498,613	\$1,278,493.15	51	\$51,080.50		
RoboCash	Neogames	1,432,591	\$1,350,399.55			435,726	\$1,251,470.20	435,683	\$1,184,470.20	43	\$67,000.00		
USA Parade	Neogames	1,224,813	\$1,187,693.70			320,361	\$1,029,821.20	320,356	\$1,020,061.20	5	\$9,760.00		
Shamrock Winnings	Neogames	1,042,438	\$1,186,103.80			281,100	\$1,044,679.05	281,090	\$1,023,179.05	10	\$21,500.00		

Version: 1.0

King of Clubs	Neogames	675,577	\$1,184,152.50			283,016	\$1,056,900.00	282,967	\$993,454.75	49	\$63,445.25
Top Shot Keno	Neogames	1,087,265	\$1,160,259.75			276,364	\$1,044,794.50	276,333	\$1,002,069.50	31	\$42,725.00
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	735,818	\$1,124,600.20			295,612	\$1,000,197.51	295,564	\$929,276.01	48	\$70,921.50
VIP Black	Neogames	591,791	\$1,068,704.50	31,297	\$24,502.15	261,934	\$936,701.35	261,888	\$884,957.25	46	\$51,744.10
Frogger	Neogames	877,290	\$1,037,101.90			174,375	\$933,248.48	174,315	\$887,992.98	60	\$45,255.50
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	544,768	\$894,221.50			209,858	\$786,609.05	209,841	\$770,586.05	17	\$16,023.00
Shocking 7s	Neogames	329,265	\$888,889.00	318	\$147.25	128,658	\$795,237.25	128,575	\$709,288.75	83	\$85,948.50
Paint Blast	Neogames	374,469	\$814,251.00			168,052	\$706,966.40	168,013	\$671,401.15	39	\$35,565.25
Enchanted Winnings	Neogames	962,417	\$812,521.70			251,696	\$704,966.85	251,695	\$702,416.85	1	\$2,550.00
Steampunk Treasures	Neogames	675,891	\$742,782.85			205,160	\$668,009.70	205,145	\$649,009.70	15	\$19,000.00
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	401,679	\$654,318.30			164,822	\$579,374.65	164,799	\$548,529.65	23	\$30,845.00
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	343,261	\$630,396.25			114,106	\$549,240.35	114,073	\$505,720.55	33	\$43,519.80
Northern Wilds	Neogames	368,536	\$609,199.20	20	\$18.50	156,229	\$519,643.85	156,226	\$516,037.85	3	\$3,606.00
10x The Cash	Neogames	698,368	\$587,733.15			213,142	\$495,435.75	213,140	\$484,435.75	2	\$11,000.00
3-2-1 Draw!	Neogames	372,160	\$582,960.70			162,002	\$515,687.15	161,978	\$487,166.15	24	\$28,521.00
Lucky 7's	Neogames	248,970	\$545,619.60			88,551	\$518,238.25	88,550	\$468,238.25	1	\$50,000.00
Roll the Dice	Neogames	316,704	\$521,260.10			97,082	\$445,254.65	97,075	\$435,974.65	7	\$9,280.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	277,897	\$475,215.00	60	\$16.00	98,810	\$401,771.50	98,810	\$401,771.50		
Treasure Bay	Neogames	559,497	\$438,090.85			170,787	\$378,694.35	170,784	\$374,194.35	3	\$4,500.00
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	237,626	\$436,618.50			75,703	\$389,147.10	75,665	\$349,121.45	38	\$40,025.65
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	338,627	\$429,079.75			102,920	\$366,897.75	102,900	\$346,272.75	20	\$20,625.00
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	367,214	\$414,370.50			114,564	\$346,891.75	114,564	\$346,891.75		
Triple Gems	Neogames	395,929	\$379,895.80			115,135	\$328,213.30	115,131	\$324,308.30	4	\$3,905.00
Cashword	Neogames	277,408	\$374,250.75			89,591	\$307,557.00	89,589	\$304,057.00	2	\$3,500.00
Instant Riches	Neogames	310,809	\$365,769.50			99,123	\$318,052.50	99,121	\$313,302.50	2	\$4,750.00
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	556,866	\$343,536.15			169,821	\$294,730.60	169,818	\$291,730.60	3	\$3,000.00
Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	318,729	\$307,396.25			106,755	\$268,907.50	106,754	\$258,907.50	1	\$10,000.00
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	458,866	\$292,292.20	61,124	\$12,936.50	146,216	\$319,181.00	146,215	\$244,181.00	1	\$75,000.00

Version: 1.0

Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	175,737	\$287,804.70			52,976	\$243,730.95	52,973	\$239,430.95	3	\$4,300.00	
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	152,491	\$273,303.90			40,019	\$245,634.70	40,017	\$239,884.70	2	\$5,750.00	
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	382,046	\$229,208.40			123,837	\$191,909.40	123,837	\$191,909.40			
Tax Free	Neogames	153,084	\$223,337.50			46,071	\$191,656.50	46,067	\$186,656.50	4	\$5,000.00	
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	88,178	\$210,871.00			37,951	\$188,729.75	37,944	\$180,844.25	7	\$7,885.50	
Mega Bucks	Neogames	133,218	\$205,973.00			85,624	\$177,477.00	85,624	\$177,477.00			
Football Frenzy	Neogames	114,012	\$201,659.10			44,856	\$179,960.70	44,846	\$169,618.70	10	\$10,342.00	
Slapshot!	Neogames	101,847	\$195,917.00			38,002	\$166,763.25	37,996	\$159,610.75	6	\$7,152.50	
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	139,329	\$190,002.00			55,049	\$165,607.45	55,046	\$162,573.50	3	\$3,033.95	
Golden Harvest	Neogames	143,937	\$154,960.00			37,406	\$133,527.75	37,406	\$133,527.75			
Wizard of All	Neogames	227,977	\$152,327.25			69,853	\$135,812.60	69,851	\$132,312.60	2	\$3,500.00	
Triple 7s	Neogames	132,504	\$151,664.65			80,331	\$130,626.80	80,331	\$130,626.80			
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	289,588	\$149,229.20			181,622	\$132,808.10	181,620	\$127,058.10	2	\$5,750.00	
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	190,440	\$146,965.75			52,406	\$121,394.75	52,406	\$121,394.75			
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	98,409	\$131,108.50			30,444	\$119,043.50	30,441	\$111,043.50	3	\$8,000.00	
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	70,135	\$129,259.00			19,697	\$109,360.15	19,693	\$105,865.15	4	\$3,495.00	
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	70,149	\$118,785.60	70	\$9.90	27,535	\$102,201.75	27,531	\$98,171.75	4	\$4,030.00	
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	124,426	\$112,289.25			39,004	\$100,202.75	39,002	\$94,202.75	2	\$6,000.00	
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	96,160	\$106,558.55			46,774	\$89,713.25	46,774	\$89,713.25			
Holiday Cheer	Neogames	53,810	\$103,398.00			15,326	\$97,206.70	15,313	\$79,578.70	13	\$17,628.00	
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	94,084	\$82,271.75			32,712	\$65,927.25	32,712	\$65,927.25			
Roaring 20s	Neogames	33,265	\$59,239.00			10,019	\$46,764.00	10,019	\$46,764.00			
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	93,769	\$51,001.45			29,803	\$42,862.55	29,803	\$42,862.55			
Pure Gold	Neogames	89,274	\$49,702.05			30,472	\$42,680.40	30,472	\$42,680.40			
Alfredo	Neogames	60,024	\$47,614.80			37,933	\$39,760.90	37,933	\$39,760.90			
Pot O Gold	Neogames	47,390	\$46,636.10			35,277	\$39,044.10	35,277	\$39,044.10			
Cash O`Lanterns	Neogames	50,624	\$40,783.80			12,928	\$34,702.30	12,928	\$34,702.30			
Golden Island	Neogames	70,105	\$38,332.00			23,132	\$32,305.85	23,132	\$32,305.85			

Neogames Total:	67,749,902	\$96,839,089.90	268,082	\$121,515.00	21,926,552	\$85,574,663.59	\$82,202,307.94	2,786	\$3,372,355.65	

Grand Total	67,749,902	\$96,839,089.90	268,082	\$121,515.00	21,926,552	\$85,574,663.59	21,923,766	\$82,202,307.94	2,786	\$3,372,355.65